
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 16 March 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWEET CREATURE Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2R. Maguire 541883 5/41771P 6P 1P 6P 6PB16/01/2020

 2 EXPELLIARMUS 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 552495 1/0721P 4P 7P 7P 8PB11/12/2020

 3 KEYLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/32463P 1P 1P 1P 7PB31/12/2020

 4 MISS SHENZI Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Fogg 543994 1/01463P 7P 1P 3P 3PB14/03/2020

 5 NITRAM SHIMMER Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01082P 6P 6P 7P 5PB03/10/2019

 6 GOLDEN GORT Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R5, Y 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11171Y 7Y 8P 7P 2PB30/12/2020

 7 READY TO WIGGLE Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31141Y 4Y 5P 5P 7PB15/01/2021

 8 STEEL PANTHER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11144P 7P 4P 7P 2PD22/06/2018

 9 ALL RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 04/11/2022, R1, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 13/121594P 6P 1P 4P 5PD28/01/2020

 10 O'MALLEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/41536P 4P 7P 2P 2PD14/04/2020

 11 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/31497P 3Y 6P 3P 3PB01/05/2020

 12 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01365P 1P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 13 SUMMER STAR Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 5/4W. Attwill 538656 1/01355P 4P 3P 8Y 2PD30/10/2019

 14 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Price 541387 6/51357P 6P 4P 1P 8PB08/01/2020

 15 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/11267P 5P 4P 1P 6PD10/04/2020

 16 COSMIC NUGGET Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Wilson 553095 1/01244P 6P 2P 1PB25/12/2020

 17 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Kelly 549022 1/01158P 2P 1P 5P 6PB27/08/2020

 18 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/01125Y 3Y 5P 3P 7PB22/02/2020

 19 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/7965P 8P 8P (FEL)P 6PB07/02/2020

 20 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4935P 8P 4P 5P 4PD12/04/2019

 21 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0895Y 7Y 5P 8P 3PB08/02/2019

 22 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 10/9814P 8P 4P 7P 7PB21/01/2020

 23 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0635Y 7P 8P 4P 8PB23/03/2018
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 1 EXPELLIARMUS 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 552495 1/0721P 4P 7P 7P 8PB11/12/2020

 2 KEYLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/32463P 1P 1P 1P 7PB31/12/2020

 3 MISS SHENZI Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Fogg 543994 1/01463P 7P 1P 3P 3PB14/03/2020

 4 NITRAM SHIMMER Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01082P 6P 6P 7P 5PB03/10/2019

 5 GOLDEN GORT Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R5, Y 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11171Y 7Y 8P 7P 2PB30/12/2020

 6 READY TO WIGGLE Last start Country winner GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31141Y 4Y 5P 5P 7PB15/01/2021

 7 STEEL PANTHER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11144P 7P 4P 7P 2PD22/06/2018

 8 ALL RUM Dropping in grade GAR, 04/11/2022, R1, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 13/121594P 6P 1P 4P 5PD28/01/2020

 9 O'MALLEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/41536P 4P 7P 2P 2PD14/04/2020

 10 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/31497P 3Y 6P 3P 3PB01/05/2020

 11 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01365P 1P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 12 SUMMER STAR Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 5/4W. Attwill 538656 1/01355P 4P 3P 8Y 2PD30/10/2019

 13 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Price 541387 6/51357P 6P 4P 1P 8PB08/01/2020

 14 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/11267P 5P 4P 1P 6PD10/04/2020

 15 COSMIC NUGGET Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Wilson 553095 1/01244P 6P 2P 1PB25/12/2020

 16 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Kelly 549022 1/01158P 2P 1P 5P 6PB27/08/2020

 17 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/01125Y 3Y 5P 3P 7PB22/02/2020

 18 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/7965P 8P 8P (FEL)P 6PB07/02/2020

 19 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4935P 8P 4P 5P 4PD12/04/2019

 20 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0895Y 7Y 5P 8P 3PB08/02/2019

 21 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 10/9814P 8P 4P 7P 7PB21/01/2020

 22 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0635Y 7P 8P 4P 8PB23/03/2018
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 1 MINI MOO COW Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/01342P 2P 3P 4P 3PB16/01/2020

 2 JACKEY'S HIPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/03/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/0686Y 3Y 6P 4P 8PD10/12/2019

 3 CHINA PANDA First start M/1J. Mcfadyen 557671 0/00B05/04/2021

 4 NITRAM BLUE ROAN First start M/1M. Bretherton 558224 0/00D02/02/2021

 5 WINLOCK WAY OUT First start M/1M. Johnson 562218 0/00D13/07/2021

 6 HAZEL INTENTION Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Novley 547499 0/0487P 7P 4P 6P 7PB06/04/2020

 7 JUAN WAY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/0467P 7P 7P 6P 5PB23/11/2020

 8 MISS ISAAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dunphy 558466 0/0485P 6PB03/05/2021

 9 MANDY'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0467P 5P 6YB03/11/2020

 10 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R1, P M/1C. Last 557248 0/0447P 5YD05/04/2021

 11 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0444P 7P 8P 7P 7PB07/07/2020

 12 OPAL RAID Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/0436P 7P 5P 8PB16/04/2021

 13 JACK'S BROCKIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P M/1S. Rees 549740 0/0357P 7PD14/09/2020
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 1 RISING DAWN Last start winner GAR, 10/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 9/81351P 6P 6P 6P 4PB23/02/2020

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/1S. Bell 531379 14/82973P 6P 2P 3P 1PB04/03/2019

 3 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/1J. Magnisalis 542714 5/42224P 3P 1P 3P 2PB04/02/2020

 4 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R4, P 4/1/1T. Mason 548367 8/61775P 1P 7P 2P 4PB25/07/2020

 5 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 4/1/2D. Roach 536399 10/71307Y 6P 5P 2P 4PB19/07/2019

 6 CANYA UNLEASH Last start winner GAR, 10/03/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Lill 557723 7/22281P 1P 1Y 3Y 1YD04/03/2021

 7 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 545214 5/22222P 1P 8C 1P 3PD06/04/2020

 8 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Davies 529335 9/31853P 1P 1M 5P 6PD02/01/2019

 9 PSYCHO SONIC Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Shearer 526248 7/21533P 3P 3P 7P 8PD17/10/2018

 10 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41502P 2P 7P 5P 5PD23/10/2020

 11 LEVELS TO IT 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/03/2023, R8, P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01156P 2P 1P 7P 7PD19/04/2020

 12 WINLOCK PIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R1, C 5/2M. Johnson 551258 8/23162C 3P 1P 1P 3PD21/10/2020

 13 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Johnson 537873 6/31895P 5P 1P 2P 3PD01/10/2019

 14 O'MALLEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/41536P 4P 7P 2P 2PD14/04/2020

 15 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/31497P 3Y 6P 3P 3PB01/05/2020

 16 MIGHTY SCARLETT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Price 541387 6/51357P 6P 4P 1P 8PB08/01/2020

 17 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/21232Y 2Y 6P 6P (BDN)PB22/07/2019

 18 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R8, P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0965P 5P 4P 4P 5PD13/01/2019

 19 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4935P 8P 4P 5P 4PD12/04/2019
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 1 ZEAL SURPRISE Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Murray 554995 3/22133P 6P 2P 2P 1PB15/11/2020

 2 KIARNI BLACK ACE Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/02072P 2P 4P 3P 2PD05/05/2021

 3 LIQUORICE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/0193(FEL)P 3P 2P 1PB24/01/2021

 4 DESPICABLE EASY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Scerri 550960 2/11923P 2P 1P 4P 4PB31/10/2020

 5 KISS ME OLLAHM Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Kedwell 553153 2/11881P 3P 5P 1P 2PD30/12/2020

 6 EMMA PEARL Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/21866Y 3P 3P 3P 3PB08/07/2020

 7 TEAPOT SCANDAL Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Woods 553823 2/11803P 1P 3P 5P 5PB16/01/2021

 8 CYCLONE SHIRLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Grimwood 560957 2/11791P 4P 1PB04/07/2021

 9 ROCK ARTIST Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Taylor 556488 2/11785P (FEL)P 1P 1P 2PB16/03/2021

 10 SMILEY SPARKLES Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Shearer 554254 3/21777P 6P 2P 3P 1PB23/01/2021

 11 HEY PARTY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Woods 551780 2/11716P 7P 3P 1P 3PB25/11/2020

 12 DOUBLE POLKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/01682P 3P 4P 6P 3PB08/12/2020

 13 SIR JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Grimwood 557673 2/11534P 5P 5P 1P 1PD05/04/2021

 14 MELISSA'S LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Edwards 538832 3/21495Y 8P 7P 1P 2PB01/11/2019

 15 MELBOURNE STREET Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Sweeney 559255 2/11481P 1P 4P 6P 3PB27/05/2021

 16 RAJA AMPAT Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Burns 555556 2/11444P 4P 5P 3P 3PD12/11/2020

 17 MURRAY MANTA RAY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Murray 546950 2/11294P 1P 5P 4P 8PD29/03/2020

 18 FOUR JOANS Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/01293P 6P 4P 3P 8PB17/08/2020

 19 APACHE TEEPEE Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/21232Y 2Y 6P 6P (BDN)PB22/07/2019

 20 KIARNI WAKANDA Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559193 1/01221P 2P 5P 2P 6PD05/05/2021

 21 LEVELS TO IT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01156P 2P 1P 7P 7PD19/04/2020

 22 CEMENT MIXER Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Finlay 561208 1/0983P 1Y 8P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 23 JAMATI Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Field 559946 1/0974P 7P 1P 4P 4PB31/05/2021

 24 BARB'S MANDA Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0965P 5P 4P 4P 5PD13/01/2019

 25 EXPELLIARMUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Ball 552495 1/0721P 4P 7P 7P 8PB11/12/2020
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 1 JACK DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R5, P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/103064P 4P 2P 1P 1PD08/05/2019

 2 BLACK IRON 1 Last start winner GAR, 10/03/2023, R12, P 2/1/2T. Mason 552330 13/82881P 4P 4P 3P 1PD20/09/2020

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R12, P 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 15/143002P 4P 6P 1P 1PD20/09/2020

 4 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R9, P 2/1/1G. Greene 541389 8/72132P 6P 2P 2P 2PD08/01/2020

 5 RISING DAWN Last start winner GAR, 10/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 9/81351P 6P 6P 6P 4PB23/02/2020

 6 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/1S. Bell 531379 14/82973P 6P 2P 3P 1PB04/03/2019

 7 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/1J. Magnisalis 542714 5/42224P 3P 1P 3P 2PB04/02/2020

 8 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R4, P 4/1/1T. Mason 548367 8/61775P 1P 7P 2P 4PB25/07/2020

 9 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 4/1/2D. Roach 536399 10/71307Y 6P 5P 2P 4PB19/07/2019
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 1 MINMI EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Davidson 556077 4/21903P 5P 3P 4C 1PD22/02/2021

 2 HOOKED ON RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Akers 555460 2/01862P 2P 4P 4P 2PB21/02/2021

 3 MRS. BEAR Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/01053P 7P 7P 7P 4PB27/09/2019

 4 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 4/31597P 5P 2P 1P 5PD10/02/2021

 5 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 6/11445P 1P 8P 7P 3PD23/10/2020

 6 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/41448P 2P 5P 7P 4PD18/01/2020

 7 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Woods 553226 2/11384P 4P 1P 5P 5PB08/12/2020

 8 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/01326P 6P 3P 3P 5PB23/11/2020

 9 SALLY SUNRISE Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Field 555439 1/01116P 1PB15/02/2021
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 1 JILL DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 1/1D. Wilson 534256 18/52343P 5P 6P 6P 1PB08/05/2019

 2 JACK DOO 1 Dropping in grade MAT, 02/03/2023, R5, P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/53064P 4P 2P 1P 1PD08/05/2019

 3 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start winner GAR, 10/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2M. Davidson 548369 7/62461P 3P 3P 5C 1PD25/07/2020

 4 BLACK FLIPPER Dropping in grade MAT, 02/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 17/82735P 2P 4P 3P 2PB16/03/2019

 5 WINLOCK PIPER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R1, C 3/1/2M. Johnson 551258 8/53162C 3P 1P 1P 3PD21/10/2020

 6 BLACK IRON 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 10/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/2T. Mason 552330 13/42881P 4P 4P 3P 1PD20/09/2020

 7 ANALYSING Dropping in grade NOW, 29/08/2022, R6, P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 538882 14/122264Y 1P 4P 4P 2PB23/08/2019
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 1 HAPPY FEET Last start placegetter GAR, 16/12/2022, R1, P M/1C. Power 558938 0/01173PB19/05/2021

 2 ZIPPING ELKIE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 07/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Finn 561808 0/0963P 2P 4P 6P 5PB28/06/2021

 3 EVIE NISMO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560465 0/01342PB24/06/2021

 4 BOLT LIKE JAGGER First start M/1C. Power 556568 0/00D07/03/2021

 5 KYZA NISMO First start M/1T. Mason 560468 0/00B24/06/2021
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 1 OUR AMELIA Weighted points score RIC, 03/03/2023, R7, P 2/1/1J. Magri 543858 11/52237P 2C (FEL)C 1P 7PB14/03/2020

 2 ZIPPING ORLANDO Last start placegetter DUB, 11/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Finn 556546 11/13203P 2P 1P 1P 7CD19/01/2021

 3 RITZA PIPER Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1J. Scerri 551370 8/72074P 3P 4C 8C 6CB01/11/2020

 4 ZIPPING NEUTRON Last start winner GAR, 10/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Hardman 552101 7/62431P 3C 5C 4P 2PD26/11/2020

 5 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31653P 3P 4P 6P 8PD29/06/2019

 6 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Muscat 551283 6/11866P 4P 2P 5P 1PB24/10/2020
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 1 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 14/132521P 7P 1P 3P 5PD07/03/2019

 2 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/92673P 2P 5P 6P 2PB09/12/2019
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 1 KRYPTO MAIZIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1L. Masterson 554334 6/52974P 3P 3P 3P 1PB19/01/2021

 2 JOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/1L. Davis 529814 12/101316P 4M 5M 7P 6PB11/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 16 March 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DRINK CROWNIES Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/0923P 3P 4P 5P 6PD16/09/2020

 2 KIARNI TERROR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P

GAR, 24/02/2023, R1, P

M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0935P 3P 2P 8PD05/05/2021

 3 KRYPTO BOY 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y

GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P

M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0882Y 7P 3P 6P 6PD19/01/2021

 4 ZIPPING MAXINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcfadyen 556533 0/0864P 2P 4P 5PB24/01/2021

 5 KIARNI BOLT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 6 MISS ISAAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dunphy 558466 0/0485P 6PB03/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 16 March 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31923P 4P 2P 1P 4PD17/06/2019

 2 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/03/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31653P 3P 4P 6P 8PD29/06/2019

 3 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 7/01448P 2P 5P 7P 4PD18/01/2020
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